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Gl (puremerwib LTiG&sL
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Gl Hurewerwid LTTGl&L
Gl (Huremerwib riG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTiGleL
Gul_(pumremerwib LrirG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTTGl&L
Gl (Humreperwib LrirG&EL
Gl Hureweruid oTTGl&L
Gl (Humreperwib LrirG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTTGlsL
Gl (Humremerwib LrirG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTTGl&L
GuL_BHurenearwid LriGlesL
Gl Humreweruiid oriGleL
GuL_BHurenearwid LTiGlEsL
Gl Humreweruid oriGleL
Gl (Hureperwib LTirG&sL
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Flevevemr aflewsv

8.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
25.00Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/kg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
8.00/Bundle
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
28.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
48.00/Kg

Curss eflwrurrd afleneo™

4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
15.00g
8.00-10.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
9.00-10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/kg

15/kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00-23.00/Kg
30.00-32.00/Kg
4.00/Bundle
20.00/kg
15.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
13.00-15.00/Kg
5.00-7.00/Bundle
20.00-30.00/Kg
15.00-18.00/Kg
25.00-35.00/Kg
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Gl _(purewerwid LTTGlasL
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Gl (Hurewerwid LTTGl&L
Gl (Huremerwib LriG&sL
Gl (Hurewerwid LTTGl&L
Gl (Huremerwib riG&sL
Gl Hurewerwid LTTGlaL
Gl (puremerwib riG&sL
Gl Hurewerwid LTTGl&L
Gl (Huremerwib riG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTiGlsL
Gl (Humreperwib LrirG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTTGl&L
Gl (pumremerwib LrirG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTTGl&L
Gl (Humreperwib LrirG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTTGlsL
Gl (Humremerwib LrirG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTTGl&L
Gl (pumremerwib LrirG&sL
Gl Humreweruid oriGleL
Gl _(@purewerwid LTiGlasL
Gl Humreweruiid riGleL
Gl _(purewerwid LriGlasL
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24.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
68.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/kg
25.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
18.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

15.00-20.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
25.00-28.00/Kg
17.00-20.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
40.00-60.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
25.00-/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
75.00/Kg

40/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
15.00-18.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00-80.00/Kg
30.00/ Kg
25.00Kg

20.00/ Kg
5.00/Bundle
9.00-10.00/00Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
12.00-14.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
20.00/kg



10.00/Kg

35.00/kg
5.00/Bundle

40.00-60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
110.00-130.00/Kg
80.00-90.00/Kg
3.00-5.00/Piece
50.00/Bunch
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
310.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
44.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
525.00/Bunch
50.00-58.00/Kg
300.00/Fruit
50.00/Kg
60.00-65.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
110.00/Fruit
60.00-65.00/Kg
40.00-44.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
18.00-22.00/Kg
24.00-26.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg

SHESBT6H Gl (urensmwd wriGsl il 1 12.00/Kg
L_iresflLy Gul (urepearwihb riGlsL 2011’19 1 40.00/Kg
UEVEVTED T 6D T Gl Humreveruid wriGleL (€0 F:150) 1 7.00/Bundle
©B6LE0I & Tiis Gul_urenarwid LITE&L  CevTdhdhsev 1 80.00/Kg
9, L1Lfeir Gui (Hurenerwib wriGsL  suraflbiL_ebr 1 140.00/Kg
gy LiLleir Gul Purensmwid wriGls’ Ly 1 120.00/Kg
oy LiLileir Gul_@ureperwid wriG&sl  Abeor 1 100.00/Kg
QUTED LSBT Gl (urensmwih wriGasl &l 1 7.00/Piece
QUTED PSS Gl (Hurenerwid riGsl  (@)ensv 1 60.00/Bunch
QUTED LSBT Gul purensmwid ri6ls’  Hewr[® 1 5.00/Piece
QUTEHLPSH BT Gul Rureperwid riGlsL L 1 5.00/Piece
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gul purensmwiid wriGls’ -9 1 -
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gui_(purenearwib IiGSL 66T 1 -
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gl (Huremerwib riG&sL TeVG Ter] 1 -
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gul (purenerwib riGsL  BTL 6T 1 -
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gl (puremerwib riG&sL &Ly TeusTer 1 -
QUTEHLPLILILPLD Gul Purenerwiid TTG&L.  @sTesresr 1 -
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gl (Humreperwib LrirG&sL GrpHslres 1 -
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gl (urensrwih WriGsl  GFsieurenip 1 -
(©6uGBTEm 63T LILPLD Gul Rurenerwid riG&EL oo’ 1q 1 85.00/Kg
giflwest Gl Hureweruid oTTGl&L oari” 1q 1 400.00/Fruit
Srrlens Gul Rurenerwid TITG&HL  &H@HLIL 1 60.00/Kg
Srrl_ens Gul”_(Humreperwib TirG&L LIFenTF 1 80.00/Kg
Qaminum Gul_urenarwid ITESL.  CeTdhdhsev 1 30.00/Kg
LIeOTLILPLD Gul_Bureperwid wrTEsL  CeTdass» 1 150.00/Fruit
6TVILOFem & Gul purenerwid wri6ls’  Gerdssv6lutlwig) 1 70.00/Kg
TV FEnF Gul urensrwid wriGsl.  Cordsssd Amnlwg) 2 50.00/Kg
GueTL_MesT <y rEhar G _(purewerwid LrTiGlasL 9 6e051Gredlwim 1 75.00/Kg
LOTIDLILPLD Gul (Hurenerwih WTTESL. 2 (hHesrenL 1 28.00/Kg
LOTLDLILPLD Gl purewerwid riGs’ Ceurdgssv-dlaf 1 36.00/Kg
(LPEVTLDLILPLD Gul_@ureperwid s CeTdassy 1 28.00/Kg
utiumref Gl (purewerwib TiGs  Ceurddsev 1 20.00/Kg

10.00-15.00/kg



SjssreTTALILpLD Gul_urenarwid LITE&L  CeTdhdh6ev 1 35.00/Kg 18.00-24.00/Kg
LOT &I6W 61T Gul Purensmwid ri6s  HAsliy/sTLsv 1 140.00/Kg 110.00-120.00/Kg
FLGuTLLT Gul_urenarwid LITE&L  CeTdhdhsev 2 50.00/Kg 40/Kg

FTHSI5 G Gul Purensrwid ri6ls’  Gevrdassd 1 45.00/Kg 30.00-35.00/Kg
sL_ oL Gl Humreveruid wriGleL oar)” 1q 1 80.00/200 Gms 60.00-65.00/200Gms
ST L), Fesf] Gl _(pureperwid wTiGsL.  Ceurdassv 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
SpeTOLIT Gul Purenerwid wri6s’  Cerdassd 1 - 60.00/Bunch
Ljcsrh 6w L_6r0] Gul_urenarwid LITE&L CevTdhdhsev 1 - 270.00/Bunch
Carifld Gl revTenL_ Gul Purenerwid ri6s’  Cevrdahsd 1 50 30.00/Kg

&GOS TLOLITLD Gul_urenarwid LITE&L  CevTdhdhsev» 1 - 100.00/Kg
Grmeamr Gul Purenerwid ri6s’  Cevrdassd 1 300 30.00/10 Stems
6V60leN S Gul_urenarwid LITE&L  CevTdhdhsev» 1 200 160.00/Kg
(Lp&VEMEV Gul Purenerwid ri6s’  Cevrdassd 1 200 170.00/Kg

Q& ev31(H)LO6VEV] Gul_urenarwid LTITE&L  CevTdhdhsev 1 - 50.00/Kg

S|l Gui urenerwid wriGlsl  Hsuliy 1 - 120.00/Kg
STl Gul_urenarwid LITE&L  CevTdhdhsev 1 - 250.00/Bunch
Grmeamr Gul Purenerwid ri6s’  Cevrdahsd 1 - 60.00/20 Stems
Sreomw Gul_urenearwid LITESL.  CeTdhdhsev 1 150 40.00/Bunch
FLDLIBIS Gul_@Bureperwid wriEs  CeTdassy 1 - 80.00/Kg

Slend Gul_urenarwid LITE&L.  CeTdhdhsv 1 - 60.00/Kg

6TV BT Gul_urenarwid ITESL.  CeTdhdhsev 1 900.00/Kg 800.00/Kg

6TV ST Gl pureperwid wTiGHL  CeuTdhgsev 2 880.00/kg 860.00/Kg

Ll 6L Gul_urenearwid LITE&L  CevTdhdhsv 1 180.00/Kg 165.00/Kg
Slyriby| Gl pureperwid wTiGHL  Ceurdhgsev 1 950.00/Kg 850.00/Kg

Q& T H L0660 Gul_urenarwid LITE&L.  CeTdhdhsv 1 1000.00/kg 950.00/Kg
OEEF AN Gl pHureperwid TiGHL. Ceurdgsev 2 160.00/kg 140.0000/Kg
GlufH% Wb Gl (purewerwid wTiGs  Ceurddsev 1 150.00/kg 130.00/Kg
G&mibLy Gl Hureperwiid wTIGHL. Ceurdgsev 1 120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg

L6001 () Gui (pureperwib riGlsL a1’ 19 3 90.00/Kg 70.00-80.00/Kg
LT () Gul @urenerwiid wriGlE. e’ 1q 2 170.00/kg 150.00/Kg
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Gl Humreeruid wriGleL
Gl _(purewerwid LTTGlasL
Gl Humreeruid wriGleL
Gl _(purewerwid LTTGlasL
Gl Humreveruid wriGleL
Gl _(purewerwid LTTGlasL
Gl Humreeruid wriGleL
Gl _(purewerwid LTTGlasL
Gl (Huremerwib riG&sL
Gl (Hurewerwid LTTGl&L
Gl (Huremerwib LriG&sL
Gl (Hurewerwid LTTGl&L
Gl (Huremerwib riG&sL
Gl Hurewerwid LTTGlaL
Gl (puremerwib riG&sL
Gl Hurewerwid LTTGl&L
Gl (Huremerwib riG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTiGlsL
Gl (Humreperwib LrirG&sL
Gl Hureweruid oTTGl&L
Gl (pumremerwib LrirG&sL

Gl Hureweruid oTTGl&L
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Gevrdsmev Anlwig

165.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
36.00/100 Gms
42.00/100 Gms
36.00/100 Gms
35.00/100 Gms
40.00/30 Leaves
15.00/20 Leaves
17.00/Nut
13.00/Nut
10.00/Nut
7.00/Nut

*allenev aflauriiser WTTECEL, SawenrT Feram TT6sL, SjawesTT Cwrgs LrTEEL, Fdf Feraf wricsl,

D _(HEWETSHBIPBIE LDSWTLY, LOEVT Bleneowid HMID eurenipdse il eriquiley Casmeaii L g

155.00-160.00/Kg
80.00/Kg

150.00/Kg

85.00-95.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

130.00-60.00/Kg

55.00/Kg

900.00/Kg

420.00-450.00/Kg

600.00/Kg

70.00-85.00/Kg

65.00-75.00/Kg

330.00/Kg

360.00/Kg

360.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
3000.00-4500.00/10400 Leaves
1500.00-4500.00/10400 Leaves
13.00-15.00/Nut

11.00/Nut

9.00/Nut
5.00/Nut




